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EL CAMINO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

SUPERVISOR SALARY SCHEDULE

Title

Custodial Supervisor

Head Custodial Operations
Supv

Grounds/
Operations Supervisor

Bookstore Supervisor
Testing Office Supervisor
Vocational Education
Coordinator

Placement Office Supervisor

Planetarium Manager
Theatre Manager

Publications Supervisor

Admissions & Records
Supervisor

HVAC/Plumbing Supervisor
Industry & Technology
Technician Supervisor
Instructional Services
Supervisor

Science Laboratories
Supervisor

Effective: January 1, 2018

Step A

$3,451
$3,530
$3,619
$3,712
$3,803
$3,901
$3,992
$4,096
$4,189
$4,304
$4,403
$4,514
$4,633

$4,760
$4,864

$5,003

$5,115
$5,263
$5,437

$5,528
$5,673

$5,815

Step B

$3,619
$3,712
$3,803
$3,901
$3,992
$4,096
$4,189
$4,304
$4,403
$4,514
$4,633
$4,760
$4,864

$5,003
$5,115

$5,263

$5,437
$5,722
$5,673

$5,815
$5,959

$6,116

Step C

$3,803
$3,901
$3,992
$4,096
$4,189
$4,304
$4,403
$4,514
$4,633
$4,760
$4,864
$5,003
$5,115

$5,263
$5,437

$5,528

$5,673
$5,815
$5,959

$6,116
$6,270

$6,437

Step D

$3,992
$4,096
$4,189
$4,304
$4,403
$4,514
$4,633
$4,760
$4,864
$5,003
$5,115
$5,263
$5,437

$5,528
$5,673

$5,815

$5,959
$6,116
$6,270

$6,437
$6,604

$6,782

Step E

$4,189
$4,304
$4,403
$4,514
$4,633
$4,760
$4,864
$5,003
$5,115
$5,263
$5,437
$5,528
$5,673

$5,815
$5,959

$6,116

$6,270
$6,437
$6,604

$6,782
$6,948

$7,137

Step F

$4,399
$4,519
$4,623
$4,740
$4,865
$4,998
$5,106
$5,253
$5,370
$5,526
$5,709
$5,804
$5,956

$6,106
$6,257

$6,422

$6,584
$6,759
$6,934

$7,121
$7,294

$7,492



Range

23
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35

EL CAMINO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

SUPERVISOR SALARY SCHEDULE

Title

Senior Accounting
Supervisor

Staff Development
Coordinator

Theatre Production Manager

Facilities Services
Supervisor

Campus Police Sergeant
Compton Center Police
Sergeant

Financial Aid Supervisor
Facilities System Supervisor

Booking/Promotion Manager
Alternate Media Technology
Supervisor

DSPS Support Services
Supervisor

Applications Development
Supervisor

Network Support Supervisor
Supervisor, Technical
Services

Step A

$5,959
$6,116

$6,270

$6,437

$6,604

$6,782

$6,948
$7,137
$7,313
$7,507
$7,703
$7,892
$8,090

Step B

$6,270
$6,437

$6,604

$6,782

$6,948

$7,137

$7,313
$7,507
$7,703
$7,892
$8,090
$8,399
$8,610

Effective: January 1, 2018

Step C

$6,604
$6,782

$6,948

$7,137

$7,313

$7,507

$7,703
$7,892
$8,090
$8,399
$8,610
$8,826
$9,042

Step D

$6,948
$7,137

$7,313

$7,507

$7,703

$7,892

$8,090
$8,399
$8,610
$8,826
$9,042
$9,270
$9,504

Note: Longevity: Add $75 per month to step after 20 years of service
Add $150 per month to step after 25 years of service

Step E

$7,313
$7,507

$7,703

$7,892

$8,090

$8,399

$8,610
$8,826
$9,042
$9,270
$9,504
$9,744
$9,981

Step F

$7,680
$7,883

$8,088

$8,287

$8,494

$8,817

$9,041
$9,267
$9,494
$9,732
$9,979
$10,231
$10,479



EL CAMINO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
SUPERVISOR SALARY SCHEDULE

Effective: January 1, 2018
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