EL CAMINO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT SUPERVISOR SALARY SCHEDULE

Effective: January 1, 2018

Range	Title	Step A	Step B	Step C	Step D	Step E	Step F
1		\$3,451	\$3,619	\$3,803	\$3,992	\$4,189	\$4,399
2		\$3,530	\$3,712	\$3,901	\$4,096	\$4,304	\$4,519
3		\$3,619	\$3,803	\$3,992	\$4,189	\$4,403	\$4,623
4		\$3,712	\$3,901	\$4,096	\$4,304	\$4,514	\$4,740
5		\$3,803	\$3,992	\$4,189	\$4,403	\$4,633	\$4,865
6		\$3,901	\$4,096	\$4,304	\$4,514	\$4,760	\$4,998
7		\$3,992	\$4,189	\$4,403	\$4,633	\$4,864	\$5,106
8		\$4,096	\$4,304	\$4,514	\$4,760	\$5,003	\$5,253
9		\$4,189	\$4,403	\$4,633	\$4,864	\$5,115	\$5,370
10	Custodial Supervisor	\$4,304	\$4,514	\$4,760	\$5,003	\$5,263	\$5,526
11		\$4,403	\$4,633	\$4,864	\$5,115	\$5,437	\$5,709
12		\$4,514	\$4,760	\$5,003	\$5,263	\$5,528	\$5,804
13	Head Custodial Operations Supv	\$4,633	\$4,864	\$5,115	\$5,437	\$5,673	\$5,956
14		\$4,760	\$5,003	\$5,263	\$5,528	\$5,815	\$6,106
15	Grounds/	\$4,864	\$5,115	\$5,437	\$5,673	\$5,959	\$6,257
	Operations Supervisor						
16	Bookstore Supervisor Testing Office Supervisor Vocational Education Coordinator	\$5,003	\$5,263	\$5,528	\$5,815	\$6,116	\$6,422
17	Placement Office Supervisor	\$5,115	\$5,437	\$5,673	\$5,959	\$6,270	\$6,584
18	Planetarium Manager Theatre Manager	\$5,263	\$5,722	\$5,815	\$6,116	\$6,437	\$6,759
19	Publications Supervisor	\$5,437	\$5,673	\$5,959	\$6,270	\$6,604	\$6,934
20		\$5,528	\$5,815	\$6,116	\$6,437	\$6,782	\$7,121
21	Admissions & Records Supervisor HVAC/Plumbing Supervisor Industry & Technology Technician Supervisor Instructional Services Supervisor Science Laboratories	\$5,673	\$5,959	\$6,270	\$6,604	\$6,948	\$7,294
22	Supervisor	¢	¢	¢c 427	¢ (702	¢7 127	¢7.400
22		\$5,815	\$6,116	\$6,437	\$6,782	\$7,137	\$7,492

EL CAMINO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT SUPERVISOR SALARY SCHEDULE

Effective: January 1, 2018

Range	Title	Step A	Step B	Step C	Step D	Step E	Step F
23		\$5,959	\$6,270	\$6,604	\$6,948	\$7,313	\$7,680
24	Senior Accounting Supervisor	\$6,116	\$6,437	\$6,782	\$7,137	\$7,507	\$7,883
	Staff Development Coordinator						
	Theatre Production Manager						
25	Facilities Services Supervisor	\$6,270	\$6,604	\$6,948	\$7,313	\$7,703	\$8,088
26	Campus Police Sergeant Compton Center Police Sergeant	\$6,437	\$6,782	\$7,137	\$7,507	\$7,892	\$8,287
27	Financial Aid Supervisor Facilities System Supervisor	\$6,604	\$6,948	\$7,313	\$7,703	\$8,090	\$8,494
28	Booking/Promotion Manager Alternate Media Technology Supervisor DSPS Support Services Supervisor	\$6,782	\$7,137	\$7,507	\$7,892	\$8,399	\$8,817
29		\$6,948	\$7,313	\$7,703	\$8,090	\$8,610	\$9,041
30		\$7,137	\$7,507	\$7,892	\$8,399	\$8,826	\$9,267
31		\$7,313	\$7,703	\$8,090	\$8,610	\$9,042	\$9,494
32		\$7,507	\$7,892	\$8,399	\$8,826	\$9,270	\$9,732
33		\$7,703	\$8,090	\$8,610	\$9,042	\$9,504	\$9,979
34		\$7,892	\$8,399	\$8,826	\$9,270	\$9,744	\$10,231
35	Applications Development Supervisor Network Support Supervisor Supervisor, Technical	\$8,090	\$8,610	\$9,042	\$9,504	\$9,981	\$10,479
	Services						

Note: Longevity: Add \$75 per month to step after 20 years of service Add \$150 per month to step after 25 years of service

EL CAMINO COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT SUPERVISOR SALARY SCHEDULE

Effective: January 1, 2018

Range Title Step A Step B Step C Step D Step E Step F

Board Approved: